
Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Winter 2021, Year 3

Registration Template
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Core
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Registration Notes:

Async sections are scheduled asynchronous 

MECE 2860U

Lab

73295 (w1)

Mechatronics Engineering - Winter Yr 3, Option A

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

MECE 2860U
Tut-73303

MECE 3220U

Tut

73320

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

METE 3350U

Lab

74564 (w2)

METE 3100U
Lab - SIRC 2030

74499 (w1)

Lec-72799

MECE 3220U Machine Design Lec-73316; Tut-73320

METE 3100U Actuators and Power Electronics Lec-74498 Async; Lab-74564 (w2)

METE 3200U

Lab ‐ SIRC 2030

74502 (w1)

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3200U Sensors and Instrumentation Lec-74501; Lab- 74502 (w1) 

METE 3350U Microprocessors and Digital Systems Lec-74563; Lab-74564 (w2)

MECE 2860U Fluid Mechanics Lec-73294 Async; Tut-73303 
Lab-73295 (w1) 

ENGR 3360U Engineering Economics

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca



Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Winter 2021, Year 3

Registration Template

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00
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Core

Core
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Registration Notes:

Async sections are scheduled asynchronous 

Mechatronics Engineering - Winter Yr 3, Option B

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

MECE 3220U

Tut

73320

METE 3100U Actuators and Power Electronics Lec-*Async 74498; Lab-74500 (w2)

METE 3200U Sensors and Instrumentation Lec-74501; Lab-74503 (w2)

Lec-72799

MECE 2860U Fluid Mechanics Lec-73294 Async; Tut-73303
Lab 73296 (w2)

MECE 3220U Machine Design Lec-73316; Tut-73320

Course

MECE 2860U

Lab

73296 (w2)

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

MECE 2860U
Tut-73303

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

METE 3350U Microprocessors and Digital Systems Lec-74563; Lab-74565 (w2)

ENGR 3360U Engineering Economics

METE 3200U

Lab ‐ SIRC 2030

74503 (w2)

METE 3350U

Lab

74565 (w1)

METE 3100U
Lab - SIRC 2030

74500 (w2)

Course Ref Number (CRN)

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca



Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Winter 2021, Year 3
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Type

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Registration Notes:

Async sections are scheduled asynchronous 

MECE 3220U

Tut

73320

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

METE 3100U
Lab - SIRC 2030

74499 (w1)

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3350U

Lec

74563

METE 3200U

Lab ‐ SIRC 2030

74502 (w1)

ENGR 3360U

Lec

72799

MECE 2860U
Tut-73303

MECE 3220U

Lec

73316

METE 3350U

Lab

74564 (w2)

MECE 2860U Fluid Mechanics Lec-73294 Async; Tut-73303
Lab 73297 (w1)

MECE 3220U Machine Design Lec-73316; Tut-73320

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

ENGR 3360U Engineering Economics Lec-72799

METE 3200U Sensors and Instrumentation Lec-74501; Lab-74502 (w1)

METE 3350U Microprocessors and Digital Systems Lec-74563; Lab-74564 (w2)

METE 3100U Actuators and Power Electronics Lec-*Async 74498; Lab-74499 (w1)

Mechatronics Engineering - Winter Yr 3, Option C

MECE 2860U

Lab

73297 (w1)

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

METE 3200U

Lec

74501

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca


